
Effective from 16th November 2002

CONSETT - SHOTLEY BRIDGE - EBCHESTER - CHOPWELL  via Bridgehill
CONSETT - SHOTLEY BRIDGE - EBCHESTER - CHOPWELL  via Shotley Bridge

Service 758: Consett Bus Station, Victoria Road, Victoria Street, Bertha Street, Park Road, Ridley Street, Pemberton Road Estate, Bridgehill Chaytor
Road, Pleasant View, Cutlers Hall Road, Shotley Bridge Kings Head, Lloyds Bank, Derwent Dale, A694, East Law, Ebchester Church, Low Westwood,
Hamsterley Bank Top, Blackhall Mill Club, Mill Road, Chopwell, Derwent Street, South Road, East Street.
Service 759: Consett Bus Station, Medomsley Road, Number One Roundabout, Durham Road, Queens Road, Woodlands Road, Befieldside Road,
Shotley Bridge Hospital Gates, Snows Green Road, then as service 758 route to Chopwell East Street. (11.15pm journey runs as normal route to
Chopwell Bus Stand then Hall Road, Clayton Terrace Road, High Spen, Glossop Street, Hookergate Lane, Smailes Lane to Rowlands Gill Station Road).

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)

Service Number 758 759 758 759 758 759 758 759 758 759 759 759 759 759 759 759
Codes NS NS NS C C  C A

 am   am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm pm pm

CONSETT Bus Station Stand F  6.50  7.28  7.58  8.28  8.58   28   58  4.28  4.58  5.35  6.35  7.35  8.35  9.35 10.35 11.15
Number One Roundabout  7.30  8.30   30  4.30  5.37  6.37  7.37  8.37  9.37 10.37 11.17
Shotley Bridge Hospital Gates  7.35  8.35   35  4.35  5.42  6.42  7.42  8.42  9.42 10.42 11.22
Pemberton Road Estate Millfield  6.54  8.03  9.03   03  5.03
Bridgehill Chaytor Road (Middle)  6.57  8.06  9.06   06  5.06
Shotley Bridge Kings Head  7.00  8.09  9.09   09  5.09
Shotley Bridge Lloyds Bank �  7.39 �  8.39 �   39 � until  4.39 �  5.46  6.46  7.46  8.46  9.46 10.46 11.26
Ebchester Church  7.03  7.43  8.13  8.43  9.13   43   13  4.43  5.13  5.50  6.49  7.49  8.49  9.49 10.49 11.29
Hamsterley Bank Top  7.06  7.47  8.17  8.47  9.17   47   17  4.47  5.17  5.54  6.53  7.53  8.53  9.53 10.53 11.33
Blackhall Mill Club  7.07  7.48  8.18  8.48  9.18   48   18  4.48  5.18  5.55  6.54  7.54  8.54  9.54 10.54 11.34
Chopwell Bus Stand  7.10  7.51  8.21  8.51  9.21   51   21  4.51  5.21  5.58  6.57  7.57  8.57  9.57 10.57 11.37
CHOPWELL East Street  7.13  7.54  8.24  8.54  9.24   54   24  4.54  5.24  6.01  7.00  8.00  9.00 10.00 11.00 A

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

758
759

CONSETT - SHOTLEY BRIDGE HOSPITAL - CHOPWELL

Sundays (And Public Holidays)

Codes C   C C A
  am   am   pm   pm

CONSETT Bus Station Stand F  9.35 10.35   35 10.35 11.15
Number One Roundabout  9.37 10.37   37 10.37 11.17
Shotley Bridge Hospital Gates  9.42 10.42   42 10.42 11.22
Shotley Bridge Lloyds Bank  9.46 10.46   46 10.46 11.26
Ebchester Church  9.49 10.49   49 until 10.49 11.29
Hamsterley Bank Top  9.53 10.53   53 10.53 11.33
Blackhall Mill Club  9.54 10.54   54 10.54 11.34
Chopwell Bus Stand  9.57 10.57   57 10.57 11.37
CHOPWELL East Street 10.00 11.00   00 11.00 A

759

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

Certain journeys on service  758/759 are
operated with financial assistance from

Durham County Council.

Explanation of codes:
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
A: This journey continues via High Spen Hookergate Highfield to Rowlands Gill, arriving at 11.54pm.
C: This journey commences from Durham as service 765 - through fares available.



 CHOPWELL - EBCHESTER - SHOTLEY BRIDGE - CONSETT  via Bridgehill
 CHOPWELL - EBCHESTER - SHOTLEY BRIDGE - CONSETT  via Shotley Bridge Hospital

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)

Service Number 758 759 759 758 758 759 758 759 758 759 758 759 758 759 759
Codes NS NS Sch S NS  C

am   am   am am am   am   am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

CHOPWELL East Street  7.14  7.55 � 8.19 8.25  8.55  9.25  9.55   25   55  4.25  4.55  5.25  6.02  7.01
Chopwell Bus Stand  7.17  7.58  8.13 8.22 8.28  8.58  9.28  9.58   28   58  4.28  4.58  5.28  6.05  7.04
Blackhall Mill Club  7.20  8.01  8.16 8.25 8.31  9.01  9.31 10.01   31   01  4.31  5.01  5.31  6.08  7.07
Hamsterley Bank Top  7.21  8.02  8.17 8.26 8.32  9.02  9.32 10.02   32   02  4.32  5.02  5.32  6.09  7.08
Ebchester Church  7.25  8.06  8.21 8.30 8.36  9.06  9.36 10.06   36   06  4.36  5.06  5.36  6.13  7.11
Shotley Bridge Kings Head  7.29  8.10  8.25 8.34 8.40 �  9.40 �   40 �  4.40 �  5.40 � �
Shotley Bridge Lloyds Bank �  8.10  8.25 � �  9.10 � 10.10 �   10 until �  5.10 �  6.17  7.14
Bridgehill Chaytor Road (Middle)  7.32 8.37 8.43  9.43   43  4.43  5.43
Pemberton Road Estate Millfield  7.35 8.40 8.46  9.46   46  4.46  5.46
Shotley Bridge Hospital Gates  8.14  9.14 10.14   14  5.14  6.21  7.18
Number One Roundabout  8.19  8.34  9.19 10.19   19  5.19  6.26  7.23
CONSETT Bus Station  7.40  8.21  8.36 8.45 8.51  9.21  9.51 10.21   51   21  4.51  5.21  5.51  6.28  7.25

Service Number 759 759 759 759
Codes C C C

 pm pm   pm   pm

CHOPWELL East Street 8.01 9.01 10.01 11.01
Chopwell Bus Stand 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04
Blackhall Mill Club 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07
Hamsterley Bank Top 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08
Ebchester Church 8.11 9.11 10.11 11.11
Shotley Bridge Kings Head � � � �
Shotley Bridge Lloyds Bank 8.14 9.14 10.14 11.14
Bridgehill Chaytor Road (Middle)
Pemberton Road Estate Millfield
Shotley Bridge Hospital Gates 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18
Number One Roundabout 8.23 9.23 10.23 11.23
CONSETT Bus Station 8.25 9.25 10.25 11.25

Explanation of code:
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.
Sch: This journey operates on Schooldays only.
C: This journey continues to Durham as service 765 - through fares available.

CHOPWELL - SHOTLEY BRIDGE HOSPITAL - CONSETT

Sundays (And Public Holidays)

Codes C C   C C
  am   am   pm   pm

CHOPWELL East Street 10.01 11.01   01 10.01 11.01
Chopwell Bus Stand 10.04 11.04 04 10.04 11.04
Blackhall Mill Club 10.07 11.07   07 10.07 11.07
Hamsterley Bank Top 10.08 11.08   08 10.08 11.08
Ebchester Church 10.11 11.11   11 until 10.11 11.11
Shotley Bridge Lloyds Bank 10.14 11.14   14 10.14 11.14
Shotley Bridge Hospital Gates 10.18 11.18   18 10.18 11.18
Number One Roundabout 10.23 11.23   23 10.23 11.23
CONSETT Bus Station 10.25 11.25   25 10.25 11.25

Certain journeys on services 758/759 are operated with
financial assistance from Durham County Council.

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

758
759

759

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour


